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
guest bathroom finishes are just as nice as the primary bathroom. You will find wood floors in every bedroom, and custom woodwork
added in one bedroom to create a beautiful office. Off the kitchen area there is a short hall that leads to a drop zone to use as you come
in through the garage. In that same area is the laundry room with a large sink, a storage closet, and the entrance to the screened in
porch. Superb location!

Listing Courtesy of Pepine Realty

3921 SW 34th St, #2K Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/4 1,312 – 7/25/2021 $158,000 9/4/2021 $120

7 Pending MLS ID: 446665

Move in ready 4/4 close to UF, Shands, vet school and VA Medical Center. Each bedroom has its own bathroom and walk-in closet and
comes furnished with a twin bed, desk and a chair. This unit has a balcony that backs to green space. The kitchen comes stocked with
cookware, plates and everything a kitchen should have. Newer washer & dryer included and a spacious laundry room which can serve as
extra storage space. Newer HVAC, water heater, LVP floors in common area and carpet in the bedrooms. Located near the community
pool and on the RTS bus route for easy access to campus and beyond. HOA dues cover exterior maintenance and internet.

Listing Courtesy of BHGRE Thomas Group

3921 SW 34th St, #3-O Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/4 1,312 – 8/31/2021 $159,900 9/27/2021 $122

8 Pending MLS ID: 447572

Investment opportunity in University Terrace! 4 Bedroom 4 bathroom. Newly remodeled with fresh paint and new floor throughout. A/C
replaced in 2015. Great location! Do not miss it.

Listing Courtesy of Bosshardt Realty Services LLC

900 SW 62nd Blvd, Apt 1 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,498 – 7/14/2021 $159,900 9/14/2021 $107

9 Pending MLS ID: 446276

Great 3BR/3BA unit in Rockwood Villas! The screened porch has been enclosed with satillo Mexican tile which adds approximately 128
sqft of additional heating/cooled space and perfect to enjoy your morning coffee while overlooking your private wooded back. Laminate
flooring in living/dining room and tile in kitchen and baths. Kitchen has granite counter tops and white appliances. Newer HVAC- 3 to 4
years old. Vaulted ceilings make living area feel spacious. Split floorpan with one bedroom and bath downstairs and two bedrooms and
baths upstairs. Laundry closet is in enclosed sunroom with washer/dryer included. This unit is located right across from one of the
communities pool for easy access!

Listing Courtesy of BHHS Florida Realty

705 SW 75th St, Apt 101-5 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,228 – 7/26/2021 $72,900 7/28/2021 $59

10 Pending MLS ID: 446682

Looking for a move-in ready condo conveniently located near shopping, schools, restaurants and on the bus route? If so this could be the
condo for you. This is an end unit on the ground floor with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, kitchen with pass through window, and open dining/
living area. It features stainless appliances, wood cabinets in kitchen, tile throughout, and updated bathrooms. Come see for yourself if
this is the home you are looking for.

Listing Courtesy of Gator Homes Realty, LLC

Gainesville, Florida

Copyright 2021 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved. 
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 10/26/2021



Closed: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Close
Date

Close
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

15 NE 21st Ter Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 4/2 1,258 13,068 1968 8/11/2021 $16,800 mo. $13

1 Closed MLS ID: 446727

New paint, new flooring in this 4 br, 2 bath duplex. Built in 1968 with 1,258 sq. ft. No carpet.
Courtesy of Gore-Rabell Real Estate Inc

3675 NW 26th St Single Family 3/2 1,560 3,485 2019 10/19/2021 $299,900 $192

2 Closed MLS ID: GC447172

Enjoy this upgraded new house without months of waiting! This 2019 Fletcher Oaks home is gorgeous and now significantly more energy
efficient with the addition of solar panels. The back patio was upgraded to include a screened enclosure with a door to the small grass
courtyard enclosed with PVC fencing. The garage was updated with Flow Wall custom cabinetry which provides lots of configurable
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
Santa Fe College, North Florida Hospital and I-75 are nearby. Limited entry at night.

Courtesy of Golden Rule Real Estate and Property Management

4335 NW 48th St, #2505 Single Family 3/2 1,555 – 2003 8/22/2021 $18,000 mo. $12

8 Closed MLS ID: 446701

There's plenty of room in this large 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath townhome in Magnolia Place with attached one car garage. Gated
neighborhood! Beautiful kitchen with granite countertops & stainless steel appliances. Half bath & hardwood floors on the first floor.
Spacious primary bedroom with huge walk-in closet & a covered balcony. Two other bedrooms share a jack-and-jill full bathroom.
Upstairs washer/dryer! Screened in porch on the first floor. Located in the back of the community and adjacent to a nature preserve.
Community amenities include fitness room, pool, tennis court and children's playground. No pets. No smoking. Located close to I-75, UF,
North Florida Medical Center, Santa Fe College, shopping, restaurants, bus routes. CALL TODAY!

Courtesy of Florida Homes Realty & Mortgage

10000 SW 52nd Ave, Apt 85 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,431 – 1998 8/31/2021 $211,500 $148

9 Closed MLS ID: 446818

Great 3 bedroom/2 bath condo offers a detached 1 car garage, vaulted ceilings throughout the condo, open layout with kitchen
overlooking dining and living area. The kitchen features stainless appliances and the unit includes a washer and dryer. The generous
size owner's suite has a walk-in closet and both bathrooms have dual sinks. The pocket office nook offers a great space for storage or flex
space. The spacious porch overlooks a wooded view. Amenities include the Links clubhouse, pool, gym and 15 miles of trails throughout
the Haile Plantation community. Walk to the Haile Village to browse through shops, restaurants or Farmers market. All of this just a short
drive to UF Health/Shands, North Florida Regional Hospital, UF, Celebration Point and more!

Courtesy of BHGRE Thomas Group
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10000 SW 52nd Ave, Apt 175 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,454 – 1998 8/26/2021 $21,000 mo. $14

10 Closed MLS ID: 447085

Highly desirable Links @ Hale Plantation condo with picturesque views of signature Hawkstone Golf Course designed by Gary Player!
This 3BR/2BA second-floor condo overlooks the 17th hole & boasts 1,454 sq. ft. The unit features beautiful ceramic tile throughout, an
office nook with built-in desk, a fully equipped kitchen, & utility closet w/ stackable washer/dryer & storage shelving. The living room &
dining room are bright, spacious, & provides access to a tiled balcony where you can enjoy your morning coffee or a beverage while
being surrounded by nature or watching golfers tee off! The master suite features a spectacular view of the golf course, vanity with dual
sinks, spacious walk-in closet, and a walk-in shower. The guest bedrooms are located behind the kitchen, as well as the guest bath which
features dual sinks & a bathtub with modern glass sliding doors. Looking for additional storage or a private spot to park your car? No
problem! This unit also comes with a one car garage! Cool down in the community pool or get a workout in at the state-of-the-art fitness
center! Enjoy nature while strolling down the community walking trails or visit Haile Village Center where you can enjoy shopping,
dining, & weekly Farmer's Market.

Courtesy of BHHS Florida Realty - Property Management
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710 NE 11th Ave Single Family 3/2 1,270 – – 10/15/2021 Foreclosure

1 Off Market MLS ID: –

–

1943 NE 15th Ter Single Family 3/2 1,668 – – 10/13/2021 Foreclosure

2 Off Market MLS ID: –

–

5122 SW 86th Ter Single Family 3/2 1,137 – – 9/30/2021 Preforeclosure

3 Off Market MLS ID: –

–

17618 NE 21st St Single Family 3/2 1,108 364,597 – 9/17/2021 Foreclosure

4 Off Market MLS ID: –

–

2008 SE 49th Dr Single Family 3/2 1,472 – – 8/4/2021 Foreclosure

5 Off Market MLS ID: –

–
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402 NE 19th Dr Single Family 3/2 1,808 – – 8/13/2021 Foreclosure
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